

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(through virtual mode)**

RP No.9/2024
In CSA No.7/2006

Mst. Raja and another

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. P.S.Ahmed, Advocate

V/s

Bashir Ahmad Sheikh and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. S.M.Ayoub, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
03.04.2024

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he may be granted some time to contact the respondents and file objections. He may do so within two weeks.

Learned counsel for the petitioners to provide copy of the review petition to Mr. Ayoub during the course of the day.

List on 22nd April, 2024.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
03.04.2024
Vinod, PS