

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(through V.C.)**

RP No. 9/2024

Mst. Raja and another

..... appellant (s)

Through :- Mr. P.S.Ahmad Advocate.

V/s

Bashir Ahmad Sheikh and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohd Ayoub Bhat Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the joint request.

List on 25.04.2025.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu
27.03.2025
Sanjeev