

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

RP No. 9/2024

Mst. Raja & Anr.

...Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Adil Rashid, Advocate vice
Mr. P.S. Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

Bashir Ahmad Sheikh & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDE R

04.07.2025

Await appearance of the learned counsel appearing for the respondents.

Adjourned.

List again on 25.07.2025.



SRINAGAR:

04.07.2025

"Mir Arif"