

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

(Through virtual mode)

RP No. 9/2024 in
CSA No. 7/2006

Mst. Raja and Anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. P. S, Ahmad, Advocate

vs

Bashir Ahmad Sheikh & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
22.08.2025

1. None for the respondents.
2. Await appearance.
3. List on **26.09.2025**.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
22.08.2025
Vishal Sharma